
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Num. 

239 

213 

197 

194 

212 

214 

202 

199 

193 

196 

209 

195 

233 

257 

234 

198 

217 

256 

232 

226 

206 

220 

235 

201 

205 

203 

223 

218 

219 

236 

258 

215 

200 

259 

262 

225 

207 

204 

210 

224 

227 

264 

267 

271 

221 

242 

260 

261 

Nome 

LEOPARDI NICOLO' 

BUCCI EMANUELE 

MARTELLA MATTIA 

DI PIETRO ALBERTO 

PELLANERA MARIO 

DELLE MONACHE DANIELE 

MARCHEGGIANI ALESSANDRO 

PALERMA IGOR 

ANGELONE FRANCESCO 

TETI RICCARDO 

TETI ILARIO 

VALENTE MARCO 

DI GIORGIO NICOLAS 

MARANO MATTIA 

ROSICA MARCO 

VOLPE DEVJD 

ONORATO SIMONE 

BONANNI MICHELE 

CARDUCCI JACOPO 

MAGGIORE EMANUELE 

POLLA ANTONIO 

LUCCITTI AGOSTINO 

ANGIOLILLO DAVIDE 

D'INTINO VITO 

LA CIOPPA ALESSIO 

RICCIARDI ZEFFERINO 

GENOBILE TOMMASO LUCA 

DI BENEDETTO JONATHAN 

TACCONE SHANDOR 

MINDRU ROBERTO 

SCOCCHIA ANDREA 

DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 

COLANCECCO GIOVANNI 

DI GIORGIO JONATAN 

CAVALLETTI LORENZO 

SETTA NUNZIO 

MATRICCIANI GIANLUIGI 

D'ALESSANDRO TOMMASO 

DI LAZZARO DANILO 

IPPOLITI ANTONIO 

LEFOER ALESSANDRO 

CINALLI THOMAS 

MERLINI FEDERICO 

COLAZILLI NICHOLAS 

BALLONE LUIGI 

DI CESARE FEDELE PIO 

SETTA ALESSIA 

SCOCCHIA NICOLO' 

Motoclub/Team 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

Classe 

YOUNG 125 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 

85 PRO 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

MX2 

85 PRO 

YOUNG 125 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 

85 PRO 

MX2 

MX1 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

JUNIOR 85 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:35.159 

2:35.633 

2:37.283 

2:37.670 

2:38.037 

2:40.214 

2:40.379 

2:40.593 

2:41.484 

2:42.048 

2:42.313 

2:44.357 

2:46.491 

2:47.113 

2:47.578 

2:48.003 

2:48.223 

2:48.480 

2:48.533 

2:49.503 

2:50.258 

2:50.453 

2:50.483 

2:51.233 

2:51.517 

2:51.895 

2:51.917 

2:52.184 

2:52.539 

2:52.843 

2:52.928 

2:53.233 

2:53.505 

2:54.118 

2:54.282 

2:54.390 

2:55.539 

2:56.264 

2:57.969 

2:59.286 

3:00.153 

3:00.580 

3:02.630 

3:02.798 

3:03.440 

3:05.980 

3:06.171 

3:08.467 

Diff 

0.474 

2.124 

2.511 

2.878 

5.055 

5.220 

5.434 

6.325 

6.889 

7.154 

9.198 

11.332 

11.954 

12.419 

12.844 

13.064 

13.321 

13.374 

14.344 

15.099 

15.294 

15.324 

16.074 

16.358 

16.736 

16.758 

17.025 

17.380 

17.684 

17.769 

18.074 

18.346 

18.959 

19.123 

19.231 

20.380 

21.105 

22.810 

24.127 

24.994 

25.421 

27.471 

27.639 

28.281 

30.821 

31.012 

33.308 

Marca 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM4T 

BETA2T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY2T 

HONDA2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

TM2T 

SUZUKI2T 

KTM2T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM2T 

BETA4T 

YAMAHA4T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM4T 

GASGAS2T 

GASGAS2T 

SUZUKI4T 

HONDA4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS2T 

HUSKY4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

BETA2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

Regione 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.474 

Velocità  Media 

69,606 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:35.159 

Velocità Migliore 

69,606 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

Num. 

243 

266 

240 

238 

263 

208 

272 

269 

270 

265 

273 

276 

241 

275 

Nome 

BUCCI ROMAN 

PALOZZI LUIGI 

PENNACCHIA EDOARDO 

GRECO PIETRO 

NARCISI NICHOLAS 

D'ALFONSO FEDERICO 

CAVALLETTI RICCARDO 

PELLANERA MATTIA 

GUERRA MATTEO 

PALOZZI GIANCARLO 

PIPERNI CESIDIO 

BASVILLE DANIEL 

DAMICO LORENZO PIO 

CARTANESE ROBERTO 

Motoclub/Team 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

Classe 

YOUNG 125 

JUNIOR 85 

YOUNG 125 

YOUNG 125 

JUNIOR 85 

MX1 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

JUNIOR 85 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

YOUNG 125 

MINI 65 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:08.953 

3:09.672 

3:12.209 

3:12.606 

3:14.879 

3:15.606 

3:17.050 

3:17.094 

3:17.178 

3:17.304 

3:17.405 

3:37.877 

3:48.528 

5:00.213 

Diff 

33.794 

34.513 

37.050 

37.447 

39.720 

40.447 

41.891 

41.935 

42.019 

42.145 

42.246 

1:02.718 

1:13.369 

2:25.054 

Marca 

BETA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

BETA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KAWASAKI2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

Regione 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

PUG 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.474 

Velocità  Media 

69,606 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:35.159 

Velocità Migliore 

69,606 

Giro Migliore di 
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